BUCKLAND BREWER PARISH COUNCIL

NEXT MEETING

Wednesday 14" June 2017, 7:30pm: Buckland Brewer School

Business to be transacted at the meeting:

Apologies for Absence
Minutes of the Meeting of the Parish Council held on 10" May

Declarations of interest
Public Participation
Clerk’s Report
Correspondence
Fields and Allotments
Works to Sports & Amenity and School Fields
School Field Rental Agreement
Lease of South Church Park
Allotments: New Gate
North Devon Link Road: Public Consultation
Members’ Reports
Planning: Consideration of potential housing sites (SHLAA sites)

to deliver accommodation for travellers

484.
485.
2017
486.
487.
488.
a.
489.
a.
b.
C.
d.
490.
491.
492.
493.
d.
b.

Accounts
Receipts and Payments
E.on — Direct Debit Mandate

ALL WELCOME



