## BUCKLAND BREWER PARISH COUNCIL NEXT MEETING

## Wednesday 14th June 2017, 7:30pm: Buckland Brewer School

## Business to be transacted at the meeting:

484.		Apologies for Absence
485.		Minutes of the Meeting of the Parish Council held on 10 <sup>th</sup> May
20	)17	
486.		Declarations of interest
487.		Public Participation
488.		Clerk's Report
	a.	Correspondence
489.		Fields and Allotments
	a.	Works to Sports & Amenity and School Fields
	b.	School Field Rental Agreement
	c.	Lease of South Church Park
	d.	Allotments: New Gate
490.		North Devon Link Road: Public Consultation
491.		Members' Reports
492.		Planning: Consideration of potential housing sites (SHLAA sites)
to	del	iver accommodation for travellers
493.		Accounts
	a.	Receipts and Payments

## **ALL WELCOME**

b. E.on – Direct Debit Mandate